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Overview



FY18 Total Research Expenditures ‐ NSF

$99.2 $119.8 $113.7 $116.2 $130.8 $140.6 $150.6 $162.0 $169.4 $177.4



Total Research Expenditures – External Sources

$90.5 $92.1 $91.0 $92.5 $100.2 $94.6 $102.2 $102.5 $107.3

** All subsequent calculations are based on expenditures from external sources only



Total Funds Requested

$562.4 $583.4 $488.6 $497.4 $730.6 $696.6 $726.2 $658.8
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Total Amount Commitment Received in FY
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# New Awards*

*New awards received may have been submitted as a proposal in a prior fiscal year

$112.4 $68.5 $106.0 $91.5 $87.6 $84.1 $74.0 $66.6 $70.9
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Proposal Success

Proposals Submitted
Proposals Awarded

*Proposals submitted in FY18 may have been rewarded in FY19
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FY18 Research Expenditures ‐ Sources



FY18 Research Awards ‐ Sources



Federal Expenditures, FY15‐18

$65,060,110 $68,659,751 $67,816,563 $71,018,534



DOR Centers – Proposals
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DOR Centers ‐ Awards
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DOR Centers ‐ Expenditures



Proposals



Total Funding Requests >$1M 

$304.8 $349.2 $247.4 $258.7 $471.4 $413.3 $440.0 $397.9
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Average Funding Request >$1M 

+17.9%

‐13.8%

+8.5%

+23.4%

‐7%

+10.1%

Percent Change +/‐

‐14.0%

‐4.9%



Number of Proposals Submitted >$1M 

Percent Change +/‐

‐2.9%

‐17.8%

+47.7%

‐5.7% ‐4.9%

‐3.6%

‐3.4%

+32.1%



Total Funding Requests $250k‐$999k

# Proposals Submitted

354

$173.9 $176.6 $182.7 $181.7 $205.7 $216.7 $226.0 $200.0
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Average Funding Request $250k‐$999k 

Percent Change +/‐

‐1.8%

‐1.9%

+1%

+5.4%

‐.3%

‐1.9%
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+6.3%



Number of Proposals Submitted $250k‐$999k

Percent Change +/‐

+3.4% +5.5%

‐1.6%

+7.4% +5.6%
+6.5%

‐10.5%
‐2.7%



Total Funding Requests < $250k

# Proposals Submitted 808

$83.7 $57.6 $58.5 $57.0 $53.6 $66.5 $59.8 $60.8
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Average Funding Request < $250k

Percent Change +/‐

‐13.9%

+.7%

+5.2%

‐.5%

‐2.5%

‐3.1% ‐.1%

+2.0%



Number of Proposals Submitted < $250k

Percent Change +/‐

‐20%

+.9%

‐7.5% ‐5.5%

+27.4%

‐7.2%

+1.8%

+6.1%



Awards



Number and Value of New Awards Funded >$1M

# Awards Funded
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$62.6$49.9 $26.6 $53.1 $27.3 $28.5 $21.5 $19.3 $17.1



Average Value of New Awards >$1M

‐11.2

+15.3 +2.8%

‐24.6

+13%

Percent Change +/‐

‐16.9%

+27.8

+17.6



Number of New Awards >$1M 
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Number and Value of New Awards $250k‐$999k
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$37.6 $21.5 $30.7 $43.0 $36.5 $41.0 $31.0 $31.3 $37.3
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Average Value of New Awards $250k‐$999k

‐4.5%

Percent Change +/‐

+11.7%

‐1%

+1.6%

+8%

‐8.3%

+1%

‐7.5%



Number of New Awards $250k‐$999k
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Percent Change +/‐
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Number and Value of New Awards Funded <$250k

$24.9 $20.4 $22.2 $21.0 $22.5 $21.7 $23.6 $18.2

# Awards Funded
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Average Value of New Awards <$250k

‐4%

Percent Change +/‐

+4.1%
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Number of New Awards <$250k

‐14.8%

Percent Change +/‐
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College Research 
Expenditures



FY16‐18 College Research Expenditures



FY18 College Research Expenditures



FY18 College Research Expenditures



FY17 College Research Expenditures Per Ranked Faculty >100k 

Optometry
$267K

Engineering
$217K

Pharmacy
$200K

Social Work
$175K

NSM
$147K

Education
$104K



FY18 College Research Expenditures Per Ranked Faculty <100k 

Technology
$42K

Business
$41K

Nursing
$41K

CLASS
$39K

LAW
$8K

HRM
$4K

ARTS
$3K

ARCH
$2K



Academic 
Department 
Research 

Expenditures



FY18 Department Research Expenditures – Top 20 



FY18 Department Research Expenditures – Top 20 



FY18 Department Research Expenditures – Top 10 



FY18 Department Research Expenditures 
per Ranked Faculty



FY18 Department Research Expenditures 
Per Ranked Faculty



FY18 Department Research Expenditures 
Per Ranked Faculty



Overall Expenditures 
Per Faculty Rank

FY16‐18



Research Expenditures Per Faculty Rank ‐ Overall

$54M

$24M

$7M



Active Projects 
and Expenditures 

Per Faculty Rank
FY18



# Total Ranked Faculty with Projects ‐ Academic Colleges
Total Projects FY18: 1712

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers.
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics

$2,170,630

$5,623,891
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 

FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Engineering

$2,822,107

$8,627,181

$17,104,826
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
CLASS

$293,462

$1,289,283

$7,120,538

In
di
vi
du

al
s 
in
 C
at
eg
or
y

To
ta
l E
xp
en

di
tu
re
s

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Optometry

$306,923

$1,379,462

$1,098,925
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 

2 2

4 4

3

1

2

1

2 2

5



FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Pharmacy

$710,323

$3,250,582 $3,389,152
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers.
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Education

$540,715

$920,066

$2,376,292
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 

11

6

3

5

3

11

3 2
3 32

5



FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Business

$45,113
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**Majority of the $3M+ in college research expenditures is in the SBDC 

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers..
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Social Work

$222,092
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$1,981,636

$1,024,382

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. 
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Technology
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers.

$1,056,209

To
ta
l E
xp
en

di
tu
re
s8

3

2

9

2

4

5 5
4

6

1



FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Law
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* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers.
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Arts
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$93,673 $98,656

* Emeritus Professors are  not reflected in the above numbers. 
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Hotel & Restaurant Management 
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$34,581

$1,814

$51,070

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers.
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Architecture
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$9,339

* Emeritus Professors are not reflected in the above numbers. However, there are nine active projects by Emeritus Professors across the university.
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FY18 Active Projects and Total Expenditures 
Nursing
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Grants and Contracts 
Activity 

Assistant Professors
FY14‐18

Data Sources: HR Tables, PS HR; Historical Academic Rank , Office of the Provost; 
RD2K Awards Data Query; PeopleSoft Grants Awards Data Query



Scholarly Contributions

Assessing the productivity and scholarly contributions
of faculty is complex and varies between disciplines and
even sub‐disciplines. The following set of slides includes
an assessment of externally funded research in the
form of grants and contracts where assistant professors
are PIs or co‐PIs. There are many other forms of
scholarly contributions that faculty in academic units
make, including scholarly papers, reports, essays,
books, and other forms of sharing intellectual work and
outputs.



Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Natural Sciences & Mathematics

No Research ContractsResearch Contracts
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Engineering
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
CLASS
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Optometry
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Pharmacy
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Education
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Business
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No Research ContractsResearch Contracts
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The FY13 values do not 
reflect the data within 
the UH system of record, 
but rather, the plot has 
been modified based on 
a verified inconsistency in 
counting PIs within that 
same fiscal year. 
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Social Work
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Technology
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Law
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Arts
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Hotel & Restaurant Management
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Architecture
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Assistant Professors – Contracts and No Contracts
Nursing
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www.uh.edu/research


